International Baccalaureate

Schedule 10 all times 14:35-15:50

Day Date Time Subject Teacher Room
Monday 25 August 2025 14:45 English Urban N202
Tuesday 26 August 2025 14:45 TOK Hornig H202
Monday 01 September 2025 14:45 English Urban N202
Tuesday 02 September 2025 14:45 TOK Hornig H202
Monday 08 September 2025 14:45 English Urban N202
Tuesday 09 September 2025 14:45 TOK Hornig H202
Monday 15 September 2025 14:45 English Urban N202
Tuesday 16 September 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N203
Monday 22 September 2025 14:45 English Urban H208
Tuesday 23 September 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N203
Monday 29 September 2025 14:45 Exploring IB ARA/UNG/REI H201
Autumn Holidays 4-19 October
Monday 20 October 2025 14:45 Exploring IB ARA/UNG/REI H201
Tuesday 21 October 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N203
Monday 27 October 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein H208
Tuesday 28 October 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N203
Monday 03 November 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein H208
Tuesday 04 November 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N208
Monday 10 November 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein H208
Tuesday 11 November 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N208
Monday 17 November 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein H208
Tuesday 18 November 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N208
Monday 24 November 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein H208
Tuesday 25 November 2025 14:45 Biology Caldarelli N208
Monday 01 December 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein N208
Tuesday 02 December 2025 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 02 December 2025 14:45 Music Unger NOO3




Tuesday 02 December 2025 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Monday 08 December 2025 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein N208
Tuesday 09 December 2025 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 09 December 2025 14:45 Music Unger NOO3
Tuesday 09 December 2025 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Monday 05 January 2026 14:45 Chemistry Doberstein N208
Tuesday 06 January 2026 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 06 January 2026 14:45 Music Unger NOO3
Tuesday 06 January 2025 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Monday 12 January 2026 14:45 Exploring IB ARA/UNG/REI N204
Tuesday 13 January 2026 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 13 January 2026 14:45 Music Unger NOO3
Tuesday 13 January 2026 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Monday 19 January 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 20 January 2026 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 20 January 2026 14:45 Music Unger NOO3
Tuesday 20 January 2026 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Tuesday 20 January 2026 14:45 Russian ST Krehl HO019
Monday 26 January 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 27 January 2026 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 27 January 2026 14:45 Music Unger NOO03
Tuesday 27 January 2026 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Tuesday 27 January 2026 14:45 Russian ST Krehl HO019
Monday 02 February 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 03 February 2026 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 03 February 2026 14:45 Music Unger NOO3
Tuesday 03 February 2026 14:45 Art Emami NOO5
Tuesday 03 February 2026 14:45 Russian ST Krehl HO019
Winter Holidays 07 -22 February 2026
Monday 23.02.2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 24 February 2026 14:45 French B Lindner N109
Tuesday 24 February 2026 14:45 Music Unger NOO3
Tuesday 24 February 2026 14:45 Art Emami NOO05




Tuesday 24 February 2026 14:45 Russian ST Krehl HO019
Monday 02 March 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 03 March 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 09 March 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 10 March 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 16 March 2026 blf DE

Tuesday 17 March 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 23 March 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 24 March 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 30 March 2026 14:45 Physics Fischer??? H208
Tuesday 31 March 2026 14:45 TOK Hornig H202
Monday 13.05..2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Tuesday 14 April 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 20 April 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Tuesday 21 April 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 27 April 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Tuesday 28 April 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 04 May 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Monday 11 May 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Tuesday 12 May 2026 14:45 Math Mauthe N111
Monday 18 May 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Monday 25 May 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Monday 01 June 2026 14:45 History Aradei-Odenkirchen H201
Monday 15 June 2026 14:45 Course selection |Aradei-Odenkirchen H201































